
 3rd Quarter 2019 Banking Sector Key Performance Indicators

For the quarter [values in U.S. thousands of dollars] :

Change in Total Loans was (1,768) or -4.99% ; from 35,421 to 33,653

Change in Total Deposits was 370 or 0.14% ; from 264,007 to 264,377
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Performing Loans Non-Performing Loans

6,888 
20%

26,765 
80%

Aggregate Total Loans 
2019 Q3

(in U.S. Thousands of Dollars)

Secured Loans

Unsecured Loans
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Aggregate Total Loans 
2019 Q2

(in U.S. Thousands of Dollars)

Secured Loans

Unsecured Loans

2.00 1.99 
2.41 

2.25 
2.12 

1.95 1.94 
2.40 2.25 

2.12 

4.41 4.21 

3.01 
2.22 

2.07 

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

2018Q3 2018Q4 2019Q1 2019Q2 2019Q3

Return on Assets (%)
ROA Total Industry ROA Insured Banks ROA Uninsured Banks

10.06 10.18 10.62 10.44 10.50 
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Yield on Loans Cost of Deposits
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1,758 
2,904 2,427 2,112 2,581 
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Aggregate Liquid Assets
in U.S. Thousands of Dollars

Due From Banks Cash

95,283 91,008 99,940 104,273 106,698 

160,088 
139,992 138,807 127,954 126,012 

28,553 
31,631 31,043 31,780 31,667 
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Aggregate Deposit Liabilities
in U.S. Thousands of Dollars

Checking Savings Time Deposits
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[Note:  for the purposes of this report, numbers accompanied by the Roman numeral “M” represent figures in thousands, and 
“MM” represents figures in millions]
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